
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Kashurnikov Vladimir A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 26 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics (part 3)  B20-211  E-204
Mon, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B20-403, B20-413  E-204
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,

B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  V-117
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,

B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT EN Modern problems of condensed matter physics  M23-211  NLK-2.60
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  E-204
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical methods in quantum physics (part 2)  B21-211  E-204
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical methods in quantum physics (part 2)  B21-211  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  E-204
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Modern problems of condensed matter physics  M23-211  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical methods in quantum physics (part 2)  B21-211  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B21-413  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  A21-221  ДОТ


